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Swim Wales Summer Open Meet 2022 - 03/08/2022 to 07/08/2022

Results - Session 14 - Warmup 12.15 - 12.45

 
Event 32S  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Co Cardiff 151 Cull, Harriett 33.85  NT
Wycombe Dist 152 Srivastava, Harshika 33.87  NT

 
Event 33  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Co Peterboro 121 Bacon, Jacob 5:33.56  5:43.09
36.20 35.1850.1750.2242.3344.0241.6933.75

Co Leeds 122 Wilson, William 5:36.96  5:42.55
37.82 36.3749.6949.7640.1141.4643.5638.19

Camden Swiss 123 Vermaat, Martin 5:40.94  5:44.57
40.36 36.7746.7445.7843.9846.1643.1937.96

Co Leeds 124 Carmody, Owen 5:42.12  5:45.11
38.07 36.6650.2349.6943.1343.5344.7836.03

Swim Gwynedd 125 Meilleur, Elliot 5:50.03  6:05.30
40.28 37.1949.6051.2944.1745.1245.0937.29

Co Leeds 126 O'Donnell, Jacob 5:57.07  5:57.38
40.19 41.2249.8649.4845.4845.0545.7040.09

Co Leeds 127 Bryant, Shae 6:00.17  6:24.20
38.47 38.1452.1050.3245.9946.1250.2438.79

Co Leeds 128 O'Hara, Patrick 6:05.50  6:20.65
39.51 38.8053.9552.0845.8147.6347.5440.18

Co Leeds 129 Lam, Hayden 6:05.96  6:09.71
40.29 41.3652.2149.9744.5443.4551.3942.75

Co Leeds 1210 Clarke, Jackson 6:11.29  6:12.22
40.18 38.2156.9156.5245.1446.6347.6540.05

Bristol Pen 12--- Leoviriyakit, Wilbur DQ  6:33.70
42.72 43.3354.5353.6549.8351.3251.4039.83

 
Event 33  Boys 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Teddington 131 Keers, Jack 5:12.82  5:20.12
36.87 34.7646.5345.6739.2839.8837.1932.64

Co Leeds 132 Hill, Samuel 5:32.53  5:50.57
38.34 36.7649.7449.5142.0242.4340.3733.36

Co Peterboro 133 Rehus, Csanad 5:41.95  5:53.68
37.05 36.2849.3450.1243.2144.5644.4736.92

Bebington 134 Jamieson, Christopher 5:47.65  5:58.87
38.25 35.5548.3549.4946.4947.6744.7537.10

Pembs Cty 135 Bennett, Finley 5:48.86  6:07.09
37.00 37.1651.1151.4844.1844.1445.9337.86

Co Leeds 136 Helm, Zachary 6:07.27  6:06.24
40.90 37.8851.9151.8645.8646.5351.4640.87

Co Leeds 137 Thomson, James 6:17.63  6:17.08
41.18 39.9158.8756.9245.1744.9250.2040.46

Millfield 138 Robinson, Charles 6:18.98  6:11.57
40.03 40.7955.5954.6045.0944.0857.4341.37

 
Event 33  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Co Leeds 141 James, Matthew 5:12.19  5:17.29
35.07 34.3247.9147.1638.7139.3337.1032.59

Co Peterboro 142 Lee, Kian 5:14.65  5:21.23
35.25 33.9544.9647.3340.6442.4538.6431.43

Royal Wolv 143 Lee, Aled 5:14.86  5:24.70
35.97 33.7244.5444.1940.8142.1940.3133.13
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Swim Wales Summer Open Meet 2022 - 03/08/2022 to 07/08/2022

Results - Session 14 - Warmup 12.15 - 12.45

(Event 33  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM (HDW))
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wycombe Dist 144 Schwiderski, Jackson 5:21.01  5:29.70
37.66 35.9745.2244.9039.4841.5940.6735.52

Co Leeds 145 Carry, George 5:32.05  5:37.75
37.09 34.6149.3849.7742.3042.8241.5234.56

Co Cardiff 146 Jenkins, Theo 5:33.71  5:26.93
37.11 35.2749.2549.6141.9244.4041.4434.71

Camden Swiss 147 Hitchcock, Malachy 5:43.88  5:48.20
39.58 37.8652.6251.9241.3841.8742.8035.85

Co Leeds 148 Cheung, Tin Ho 5:45.32  5:37.92
39.44 38.0749.4349.3944.4945.2943.5535.66

 
Event 33  Boys 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nofio Clwyd 151 Ellis-Sixsmith, Lucas 4:54.63  5:03.52
31.3942.1937.1239.6435.3530.90

Conwy 152 Evans, Ieuan 5:12.27  5:16.68
37.54 36.0943.2642.0439.5639.4741.2533.06

Swim Gwynedd 153 Teasdale, Oliver 5:19.92  5:26.20
37.09 36.1746.5846.5740.5241.4938.6132.89

Nofio S Gar 154 Cressey-Rodgers, Huw 5:20.54  5:22.65
37.10 36.4346.0946.5640.6841.2039.6932.79

Pembs Cty 155 Fletcher, Owen 5:22.87  5:28.89
36.76 34.2647.9847.5042.2943.9837.6932.41

Co Leeds 156 Steele, Oliver 5:26.00  5:25.92
35.62 34.2848.9448.5041.6141.5140.7334.81

Wycombe Dist 157 Curzon, Henry 5:28.37  5:35.60
37.29 35.1744.1144.4743.2245.4641.9236.73

Wrexham 158 Hardy, Dewi 5:29.33  5:34.00
36.85 34.1050.1849.1641.8743.1241.0732.98

 
Event 33  Boys 16 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wrexham 161 Jones, Dylan 5:10.33  5:18.97
34.48 32.1844.8145.0441.7643.2337.4731.36

Co Peterboro 162 Peacock, James 5:12.55  5:13.11
34.29 32.5747.0747.7239.7340.8138.0632.30

Halesowen SC 163 Bloomer, Ryan 5:51.95  5:17.00
40.38 39.8156.6452.4244.5745.0842.0830.97

 
Event 33  Boys 17 & Over 400 LC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Co Leicester 171 Neaves, Archie 4:54.70  5:00.00
34.12 32.3342.5842.1637.9438.9135.4031.26

Millfield 182 Cheetham-Marchionne, T 5:00.30  5:10.11
34.02 31.7946.1747.8837.9039.8133.9428.79

Holywell 173 Lovell-Pascal, Jean-Luc 5:00.42  5:00.76
35.05 33.3542.6141.9641.1841.8235.0829.37

Littleh'pton 184 Smith, Matthew 5:05.91  5:04.19
36.10 35.0443.6042.4640.1441.3836.9930.20

Middlesboro 175 Saha, Toma 5:12.58  5:07.80
36.09 33.5246.4646.3138.8940.6038.2832.43

Bebington 176 Dobbing, Andrew 5:13.38  5:19.17
35.97 32.7346.8144.7940.1142.9037.6232.45

Burnley Bobc 187 Ball, Jamie 5:21.88  5:16.80
37.50 35.7345.8345.2341.4341.8040.6933.67

Heads Valley 178 Ingram, James 5:31.12  5:19.70
39.31 37.2450.8749.0642.6242.8637.9731.19
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Event 34  Girls 12 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Co Leeds 121 Travis-Jones, Mia 10:48.87  10:57.82
41.28 41.0941.2841.2041.4041.2338.8235.11

37.7441.60 41.79 42.30 41.61 41.64 40.75 40.03

Warrington W 122 Hall, Emily 10:52.20  11:02.94
41.21 41.6741.1641.0142.2041.0640.3034.16

34.5142.14 41.86 41.51 42.88 42.74 41.70 42.09

Bridgwater 123 Loosemore, Evie 11:01.46  11:32.99
42.55 42.0041.7142.3841.3441.2539.8534.60

39.4242.60 42.08 42.84 42.50 43.08 41.90 41.36

 
Event 34  Girls 13 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mt Kelly 131 Davies, Brianna 10:07.14  10:12.98
38.50 38.5238.5337.9938.2237.8137.0534.13

36.5738.42 38.30 38.89 38.94 38.94 38.54 37.79

Torfaen D 132 Sherrard, Emme 10:14.52  10:26.80
39.44 39.1538.7039.3038.7238.8037.3933.21

36.9138.67 39.47 38.89 39.35 39.16 39.28 38.08

Co Leeds 133 Walker, Millie 10:26.39  10:28.87
39.81 39.8939.7740.1439.8639.5038.1234.47

38.0639.61 39.91 40.07 38.72 40.27 39.38 38.81

Swansea Aq 134 Williams, Marys 10:32.27  10:42.84
40.32 40.0440.2840.1740.5139.9539.8936.81

36.9439.85 39.87 39.82 39.72 39.44 40.00 38.66

Trafford Met 135 Wu, Letian 10:41.26  11:01.51
39.99 41.2842.0740.4641.9241.3439.4833.62

37.2040.99 41.53 40.65 40.30 40.36 41.00 39.07

Mt Kelly 136 Davies, Sian 11:03.99  11:09.75
42.76 42.4041.6542.0442.5341.3040.5235.60

39.0242.17 42.14 41.99 42.41 42.38 42.72 42.36

 
Event 34  Girls 14 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Co Leeds 141 Potter, Matilda 9:47.77  9:50.52
37.29 37.5537.4637.1437.2936.7435.6932.61

35.9637.41 37.22 37.10 37.59 37.15 37.13 36.44

Wyre Forest 142 Westwood, Brecon 9:57.58  10:02.90
38.42 37.9538.1338.4338.1637.7437.5834.14

34.4938.55 37.72 37.77 37.49 37.44 37.09 36.48

Sevenoaks 143 Fornasier, Lilia 10:00.37  10:09.61
38.23 38.1938.6438.4838.4438.0236.6631.97

34.3138.48 38.93 37.95 38.20 38.29 38.65 36.93

Co Peterboro 144 Mikolajewska, Weronika 10:06.28  9:58.74
38.43 38.0538.4738.2838.1438.1337.3633.85

37.1238.28 38.11 38.80 38.41 38.04 38.81 38.00

Swansea Aq 145 Hatton-Ellis, Isabelle 10:07.03  10:08.49
38.15 38.4338.3138.3038.2639.2737.5733.79

36.0538.55 38.52 38.63 38.56 38.92 38.30 37.42

Co Leeds 146 Shaw, Charlotte 10:12.16  9:58.39
38.87 39.2638.9238.9338.7638.4737.4233.46

37.4638.50 38.92 38.74 38.95 38.42 38.59 38.49

Bristol Pen 147 Skelin, Leni 10:17.34  10:11.51
38.95 38.7338.6438.5538.4637.9236.2731.69

38.5138.79 40.27 40.39 40.39 40.19 40.19 39.40

Wrexham 148 Lindsay, Olivia 10:22.59  10:35.54
39.30 39.6639.4339.6239.1739.4637.9734.28

37.8039.34 39.26 39.64 39.76 39.46 39.61 38.83
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Results - Session 14 - Warmup 12.15 - 12.45

(Event 34  Girls 14 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle (HDW))
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Co Peterboro 149 Mahoney, Olivia 10:28.28  10:20.04
39.42 39.8539.1439.4639.3538.9338.0135.27

38.1839.63 39.74 40.23 40.22 40.42 40.65 39.78

Merthyr Tydf 1410 Jones, Evie 10:34.75  10:32.15
40.05 40.6940.3740.1239.8439.7438.9134.11

38.1440.55 40.88 40.13 40.70 40.13 40.82 39.57

Bridgend Cty 1411 Coombes, Cerys 11:32.19  11:27.66
43.87 44.5243.7642.7143.5642.2839.9834.41

43.0744.72 44.86 44.58 45.58 44.93 44.79 44.57

 
Event 34  Girls 15 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Co Cardiff 151 Gruffydd, Mali 10:00.11  10:03.03
37.49 38.4237.8837.3637.7936.9836.4133.03

37.0437.80 38.69 37.97 39.04 38.06 38.39 37.76

Co Newport 152 Jones, Lucy 10:01.01  10:30.60
37.97 37.9937.8537.3037.6937.3736.8033.07

36.5438.43 38.23 38.73 38.46 38.15 38.10 38.33

Co Hereford 153 Fish, Anna 10:09.12  9:53.78
39.16 38.3138.6138.9538.1837.8436.3932.45

36.8638.97 38.57 39.10 38.90 39.43 38.78 38.62

Nofio S Gar 154 Williams, Hollie 10:22.21  10:24.00
39.53 39.4540.1739.7240.0739.6839.2334.85

36.8439.16 39.36 39.12 38.98 39.03 38.87 38.15

Swansea Aq 155 Hale, Gemma 10:41.99  10:17.87
40.88 41.7240.3939.7639.8138.8138.1134.21

39.0241.30 41.84 41.45 41.42 41.60 41.22 40.45

Swansea Aq 156 Sullivan, Katie 10:46.83  10:40.22
40.79 40.7040.4539.7641.9741.2739.6136.00

41.4239.93 40.68 41.39 41.58 39.93 41.54 39.81

Bridgend Cty 157 Beynon, Gracie 10:50.36  10:20.20
41.51 41.5741.0240.6640.1340.1938.9034.05

39.8742.34 41.49 42.18 41.97 42.33 41.25 40.90

Swansea Aq 158 Davies, Rhian 10:54.97  10:37.53
41.36 41.4541.3641.0741.3941.0940.3937.14

39.9841.25 41.96 41.50 41.59 42.02 40.70 40.72

 
Event 34  Girls 16 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Satellite 161 Whalley, Grace 10:16.74  10:26.70
39.06 39.3039.3038.7139.0038.3637.2633.28

37.7639.26 39.33 39.37 39.80 39.46 39.22 38.27

Bridgend Cty 162 Daly, Kirsten 10:32.44  10:35.60
40.67 41.2041.1939.4839.4538.1438.1934.11

37.9640.40 41.10 40.26 40.77 40.09 40.41 39.02

Torfaen D 163 Francis-Parker, Tesni 10:58.53  10:27.85
43.08 42.2641.7341.6040.7039.2036.9533.10

41.0343.41 42.23 42.55 42.54 43.68 42.81 41.66

 
Event 34  Girls 17 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nofio Clwyd 201 Roberts, Erin 9:36.26  9:46.91
37.20 36.6036.8936.4236.6036.0235.0130.53

35.0036.92 36.31 36.82 36.78 36.34 36.88 35.94

Co Cardiff 182 Bamborough, Katie 9:45.47  9:39.66
37.04 37.0237.1136.6337.1436.6335.3832.01

35.4037.17 37.24 37.28 37.68 37.68 37.09 36.97
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Swim Wales Summer Open Meet 2022 - 03/08/2022 to 07/08/2022

Results - Session 14 - Warmup 12.15 - 12.45

(Event 34  Girls 17 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle (HDW))
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nofio S Gar 193 Cressey-Rodgers, Deryn 9:57.73  9:56.03
38.30 37.8037.6637.3738.0537.5436.8733.21

35.4737.93 37.50 38.55 38.07 38.12 38.29 37.00

Co Newport 174 Marshall, Polly 9:58.09  9:54.50
37.97 38.0737.7037.5338.1737.1437.1533.32

34.8037.78 38.20 38.15 38.25 38.12 38.11 37.63

Wycombe Dist 175 Lomas, Tia 9:58.57  9:49.53
38.52 38.1437.8537.6237.1937.1235.3531.12

35.3638.66 38.88 38.97 38.91 38.45 38.97 37.46

Bridgend Cty 176 Hickman, Eve 9:59.55  9:46.22
38.13 37.7539.1139.2238.7237.4435.6631.33

34.6238.48 39.44 39.97 38.83 37.16 36.90 36.79

Wrexham 187 Swift, Hannah 10:01.71  9:59.91
38.11 37.9337.7437.9437.7937.7535.6633.09

36.6538.39 38.51 38.68 38.52 38.58 38.13 38.24

Co Leeds 178 Heald, Abigail 10:06.04  10:07.68
38.02 38.3539.0138.0838.5337.6936.9533.05

36.9037.97 38.67 38.55 38.61 38.71 38.82 38.13

Swansea Aq 179 Gillett, Keira 10:11.54  10:07.02
37.98 38.2638.4838.2837.9937.9638.4534.53

38.1438.48 38.55 38.79 39.07 38.66 39.43 38.49

Bridgend Cty 1710 James, Ffion 10:15.90  10:26.80
39.41 39.3039.2439.0039.3438.8838.1233.40

35.4839.55 39.80 39.27 39.62 39.83 39.30 36.36

Nofio S Gar 1711 Phillips, Rhianna 10:21.62  10:19.10
39.43 39.3539.1639.3838.8239.0637.7334.57

37.9039.57 39.63 39.88 39.68 39.64 38.97 38.85

Wrexham 1712 Jones, Cari 10:56.08  10:23.77
41.21 42.1741.3941.5141.1140.7538.9733.82

40.6841.50 41.82 41.98 42.11 42.09 43.37 41.60


